
VR District Office School Liaison Phone Email Zip codes for VR District
You may also use the Zip 
Code search tool to find the 
closest office

https://jobs.utah.
gov/jsp/officesearch/#/map

Northern Daren Orme 435-787-3492 dorme@utah.gov

84304, 84305, 84308, 84318-
84323, 84325-84328, 84332, 
84333, 84335, 84338, 84339, 
84341; 84028, 84038, 84064, 
84086

Brigham Sara Cummings 435-695-2158 saracummings@utah.gov

84301, 84302, 84306, 84307, 
84309, 84311-84314, 84316, 
84324, 84329-84331, 84334, 
84336, 84337, 84340

Ogden Brittany Tynes 801-395-7027 btynes@utah.gov

84067, 84201, 84244, 84310, 
84315, 84317, 84401-84405, 
84407-84409, 84412, 84014, 
84415

Davis Luis Rodriguez 385-489-6031 lrodriguez@utah.gov

84010, 84011, 84014-84016, 
84025, 84037, 84040, 84041, 
84054, 84075, 84087, 84089

Salt Lake Downtown Debi Giles 801-238-4560 debigiles@utah.gov

84017, 84060, 84098, 84101-
84106, 84108, 84109, 84111-
84116, 84119, 84121, 84124

Park City Chris Condit 801 238-4560 ccondit@utah.gov

84017, 84024, 84033, 84036, 
84055, 84060, 84061, 84068, 
84098

Salt Lake Valley West Katie Sorenson
801 957-8212

katiesorenson@utah.gov

84044, 84081, 84084, 84088, 
84118, 84120, 84123, 84128, 
84129

Sanderson Center for the 
Deaf and Hard of 
Hearing Kelly Boehmer

801-503-9605 
(VP/V) kboehmer@utah.gov Statewide

Tooele David Teeples 435 843-6507 dteeples@utah.gov
84022, 84029, 84034, 84069, 
84071, 84074, 84080, 84083

Salt Lake South Valley Becky Danilenko 801-446-2584 bdanilenko1@utah.gov

84006, 84009, 84020, 84047, 
84065, 84070, 84092, 84093, 
84094, 84095, 84096, 84107, 
84117

Lehi Steven Phelps 801-753-4524 sphelps@utah.gov
84004, 84005, 84013, 84043, 
84045, 
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Central Beth Bartholomew 801-517-4776 bbartholo@utah.gov

84003-84005, 84013, 84042, 
84043, 84045, 84057-84059, 
84062, 84097, 84601-84606, 
84626, 84633, 84651, 84655, 
84660, 84663, 84664

Delta Evan Finlinson 435-864-2509 efinlinson@utah.gov

84624, 84631, 84635-84638, 
84640, 84644, 84649, 84656, 
84728

Manti Aaron Matthews 435-283-6501 ammatthews@utah.gov

84621, 84622, 84623, 84627, 
84629, 84630, 84632, 84634, 
84642, 84643, 84646, 84647, 
84662, 84665, 84667

Richfield Kristine Price 435-896-1470 khristineprice@utah.gov

84620, 84652, 84654, 84657, 
84701, 84711, 84724, 84730, 
84739, 84744, 84754, 84766

Provo Janet Autrey 801 806-0952 jautrey@utah.gov

84003-84005, 84013, 84042, 
84043, 84045, 84057-84059, 
84062, 84097, 84601-84606, 
84626, 84633, 84651, 84655, 
84660, 84663, 84664

Heber City Elise  Harward 435-657-4961 eliseharward@utah.gov 84232, 84049, 84082

Eastern Marina Swenson 435-789-0273 mswenson@utah.gov

84008, 84026, 84035, 84039, 
84046, 84063, 84076, 84078, 
84079, 84085

Price Sherida Hicks 435-636-2820 slhicks@utah.gov
84501, 84520, 84526, 84529, 
84539, 84542

Roosevelt Keri Brown 435-722-2129 keribrown@utah.gov

84001, 84002, 84007, 84021, 
84027, 84031, 84051-84053, 
84066, 84072, 84073

Blanding Jolyn Perkins 435-625-0005 jldayish@utah.gov
84510-84512, 84530, 84531, 
84533-84536

Moab Lacie Markland 435-259-4635 lmarkland@utah.gov 84515, 84532, 84540
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Southern Diane Curtis 435 680-2490 dkcurtis@utah.gov

84722, 84725, 84733, 84737, 
84738, 84745, 84746, 84757, 
84763, 84765, 84767, 84770, 
84771, 84774, 84779-84784, 
84790, 84791

Cedar City Colton Davis 435-586-9995 coltondavis@utah.gov

84712-84714, 84716, 84718-
84721, 84726, 84731, 84735, 
84736, 84742, 84751-84753, 
84756, 84759-84761, 84764, 
84772, 84776
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